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Course Description

This introductory course deals with changes in our physical and biological
environment on a variety of timescales, looks into the causes of natural
environmental change and examines the progressive environmental impact
of people from the last glacial stage up to the present. This course aims to
place present-day environmental issues such as climate change, evolution,
biodiversity and human-environment interactions in a long-term temporal
perspective, arguing that an understanding of the present and prediction of
the future both require an examination of the past.
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